
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 5
Galgenberg 30.12.2024

KOVZ

Odette MORET
K.O.L.
Course : D70
Distance : 3040m
Time : 0:48:31 (15'58"/km) [Points : 841]

5/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Paulette BLOMMEN 0:40:48 [1000]
2. Ulla ENGELBY 0:41:05
3. Bernadette VANDERMEULEN 0:43:46 [932]

1. 120 00:03:03 169m 18'03"/km
2. 127 00:04:10 00:07:13 355m 11'44"/km
3. 145 00:04:19 00:11:32 354m 12'12"/km
4. 146 00:02:54 00:14:26 158m 18'21"/km
5. 141 00:05:18 00:19:44 331m 16'01"/km
6. 133 00:11:55 00:31:39 262m 45'29"/km
7. 118 00:02:59 00:34:38 269m 11'05"/km
8. 116 00:02:11 00:36:49 191m 11'26"/km
9. 112 00:00:49 00:37:38 92m 8'53"/km

10. 111 00:01:14 00:38:52 95m 12'59"/km
11. 108 00:05:22 00:44:14 190m 28'15"/km
12. 103 00:02:04 00:46:18 192m 10'46"/km
13. 100 00:01:35 00:47:53 171m 9'16"/km
14. 999 00:00:38 00:48:31 113m 5'36"/km
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